16/03/10 10:01

0863866/1 BERKERY |[ELAINE
0844187/1 CAREY DENISE
0853321/1 CAREY JAMES
8047677/2 DOYLE ANDREW
0846724/1 GILL EDWARD
0749672/1 GLOSTER ROBERT
0852309/1 HARRISON |RACHEL
0856517/1 HOGAN MICHELLE
0871532/1 MC TIERNANKEVIN
0720399/2 MULCAHY |CLAIRE
0749362/2 MURPHY MEADHBH
0844357/1 O'GRADY DAMIEN
0853194/1 RYAN PAUL
0720208/1 SCANNELL |RICHARD
0840882/1 SHANAHAN |CHRISTINA
0854867/1 SHEEHAN |BARRY
0849391/1 TREACY BRIAN
0840874/1 WALSH NOEL

Project-3
21
25
19
25
18
25
18
15

12
17
14
16
10
13
20
25
15
20

Poly Int 5%

WU wor oo

G wWaoo oo oo

Sheet2
Splines 5%

Page 1

OO orOr 01 O On

GOwW oL oo 010101 On

Graphs 5%

NwWwWOaNOaN O

NDNOAONWNNBEDNDN

Comment
7 No Spline plots, all plots same colour. Well
10 Good work legends on graphs would have
7 Report well laid out but plots badly labelled
10 Good work
8 Why no poly graphs?? Good otherwise
10 Good work
5 No spline plots, very little explanation, well |
5 No poly material, not enough explanation —

Report 10%

5 No poly material, report was honest about |
5 Main3 computes splines but not in report?
5 Forgot about Poly int — report well laid out t
5 No poly material, not enough explanation
3 No explanation, no poly plots
5 Forgot about Poly int — report sloppy
8 Forgot about Poly int — good report

10 Good work
5 Nothing explained in report, no plots added
8 Forgot about Poly int — good report



written report
improved report
and not enough explanation

laid out
report well laid out

imitations of work.

»ut nothing explained

2% as had excuse for abser

Sheet2

Page 2



	Sheet2

