Sheet2

16/03/10 10:01			Project-3	Poly Int 5%	Splines 5%	Graphs 5%	Report 109	% Comment
0863866/1	BERKERY	ELAINE		21	5	5	4	7 No Spline plots, all plots same colour. Well
0844187/1	CAREY	DENISE		25	5	5	5	10 Good work legends on graphs would have
0853321/1	CAREY	JAMES		19	5	5	2	7 Report well laid out but plots badly labelled
8047677/2	DOYLE	ANDREW		25	5	5	5	10 Good work
0846724/1	GILL	EDWARD		18	3	5	2	8 Why no poly graphs?? Good otherwise
0749672/1	GLOSTER	ROBERT		25	5	5	5	10 Good work
0852309/1	HARRISON	RACHEL		18	5	5	3	5 No spline plots, very little explanation, well
0856517/1	HOGAN	MICHELLE		15	3	5	2	5 No poly material, not enough explanation –
0871532/1	MC TIERNAN	KEVIN		12	0	5	2	5 No poly material, report was honest about I
0720399/2	MULCAHY	CLAIRE		17	5	5	2	5 Main3 computes splines but not in report?
0749362/2	MURPHY	MEADHBH		14	0	5	4	5 Forgot about Poly int – report well laid out t
0844357/1	O'GRADY	DAMIEN		16	4	5	2	5 No poly material, not enough explanation
0853194/1	RYAN	PAUL		10	0	5	2	3 No explanation, no poly plots
0720208/1	SCANNELL	RICHARD		13	0	5	3	5 Forgot about Poly int – report sloppy
0840882/1	SHANAHAN	CHRISTINA		20	5	5	2	8 Forgot about Poly int – good report
0854867/1	SHEEHAN	BARRY		25	5	5	5	10 Good work
0849391/1	TREACY	BRIAN		15	3	3	2	5 Nothing explained in report, no plots added
0840874/1	WALSH	NOEL		20	5	5	2	8 Forgot about Poly int – good report

Sheet2

written report improved report and not enough explanation

laid out report well laid out

imitations of work.

out nothing explained

2% as had excuse for absen